(R-86~503)
RESOLUTION NuMBER R- 064163
ADOPTED ON SEP 30 1985

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
Change Order No. 1, dated May 10, lz? , heretofore filed with the
City Clerk of said City as Document No. 284163 , issued in

connection with the contract between The City of San Diego and
CAMERON BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION CO., INC., for the installation of
Sewer Main Replacement Group 66, said contract having been filed
in the office of the City Clerk as Document No., RR-260661, be and
the same is hereby approved; and the changes therein set forth,

amounting to a net increase in the contract price of $42,918.08.

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

o

Ted’/Bromfield I
Chief Deputy Cilty Attorney

TB:js:823.5
9/13/85
Or.Dept:W.Util.
R-86-503
Form=r.co

-PAGE 1 OF 1~

02062



The City of San Diego

CERTIFICATE OF CITY AUDITOR AND COMPTROLLER
CERTIFICATION OF UNALLOTTED BALANCE A _86279

ORIGINATING
DEPT. NO.: ... JQO

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the money requived for the wllotment of funds for the purpose set
forth in the foregoing resolution is available in the Preasury, or is anticipated to come into the Treasury,
and is otherwise unallotted,

Amount 8 e e e Fund _
Purpose )
Auditor and Comptroller
Date N L By
ACCOUNTING DATA
ACETG S: FUND DENT ona. | account| 320 2222: BENF/EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT

TOTAL AMOUNT

FUND oVERRIDE (O

CERTIFICATION OF UNENCUMBERED BALANCE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that the indebtedness and obligation to be incurred by the contract or
agreement authorized by the hereto attached resolution, can be incurred withouat the violation of any of the
provisions of the Charter of the City of San Diegos and T do hereby further certify, in conformity with the
requirements of the Charter of the City of San Diego, that sufficient moneys have been appropriated for
the purpose of said contract, that sufficient moneys to meet the obligations of said contract are actually
in the Treasury, or are anticipated to come into the Treasury, to the eredit of the appropriation from which
the sume are to be drawn, and that the said moneys now actually in the Treasury, together with th:- moneys
anticipated (o come into the Treasury, to the credit of said appropriation, are otherwise unencumbered.

Notto exceed § _42,918.08 ﬁ&%

Auglitor m(T(Jompt oller
\
Dated September 10 19 85 BY

N
PURPOSE.  Change Order No. 1 - Installation of Sewer Main Replacement Group 66.

VIENDOR __CAMERON BROS, CONSTRUCTION CO., INC,

ACCOUNTING DATA

Af’%r:a ﬁvv FUND DEPT ORG. ACCOUNT O.IJQODBER 22221 BENF/EQUIP | FACILITY AMOUNT

M],,_ 700 | _386 4220 | 062154 $42,918.08

o TOTAL AMOUNT 342‘918‘08

FUND OVERRIDE [

sep30 1985 K- 264163 02063

ACI8) (HEEV, 088} AC 86279
| - |




by the following vote:

Councilmen
Bill Mitchell
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
William Jones
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch

District 7 - vacant

Uvaldo Martinez
Mayor Roger He

(Seal)

nG-1276 (REV., 8-88)

SEP 30 1985

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ,

Yeas Nays Not Present Ineligible
= O O O
= O | O
= O O O
@ O O |
g O O O
r.d ] O O
H - &= -
l ] rd ]
dgecock IB/ O O |
AUTHENTICATED BY:
ROGER HEDGFCOCK

Mayor of The City of San Diego, California,

CHARLES G, ABDELNOUR ,
City Clerk of The City of San Diego, Califomnia ,

By%%jﬁ %—'m , Deputy.

Resolution
Number ......

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

R-264163 , ° “SEP30 1985

Adopted ...

02061



RECENEp
CITY CLERK"S gy

1365 SEp 1 g P2 34
SAN DIEGY, CALIF,

‘.

02065



